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Saturday     11:30 am
Event Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 2: Women
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Adventours 7WOMEN T001 27 772 841 799 841 755 2395 2395 1
2 Pol-ish 9WOMEN T001 28 796 794 757 794 779 2330 2330 2
3 Sassy Strikers 20WOMEN T001 32 765 745 699 745 670 2114 2114 3
4 St Stans Ballbarians 2WOMEN T001 39 710 738 673 738 701 2112 2112 4
5 Lucky Strikes 16WOMEN T001 30 662 728 638 728 665 2031 2031 5
6 Polka Cherries 25WOMEN T001 35 669 655 626 655 572 1853 1853 6
7 Just For Fun 4WOMEN T001 40 662 649 559 640 649 1848 1848 7
8 Here for the Balls and 17WOMEN T001 31 642 634 634 534 615 1783 1783 8
9 Split Personalities 23WOMEN T001 34 640 578 578 556 563 1697 1697 9

10 Krolewa Pins 27WOMEN T001 36 675 595 595 553 533 1681 1681 10
11 Fab Five 22WOMEN T001 33 539 604 512 604 530 1646 1646 11
12 Who Gives A Split 12WOMEN T001 29 672 573 573 536 531 1640 1640 12
13 St Rita's Dziewczyny 30WOMEN T001 38 632 572 507 508 572 1587 1587 13
14 Pink Ladies 29WOMEN T001 37 652 491 486 471 491 1448 1448 14
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Event Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: Women

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Adventours 7WOMEN T001 27 772 841 1134 799 841 755 2395 879 3274 3274 1
2 Lucky Strikes 16 WOMEN T001 30 662 728 1120 638 728 665 2031 1176 3207 3207 2
3 St Stans Ballbarians 2WOMEN T001 39 710 738 1087 673 738 701 2112 1047 3159 3159 3
4 Fab Five 22 WOMEN T001 33 539 604 1107 512 604 530 1646 1509 3155 3155 4
5 Pol-ish 9WOMEN T001 28 796 794 1065 757 794 779 2330 813 3143 3143 5
6 Just For Fun 4WOMEN T001 40 662 649 1041 559 640 649 1848 1176 3024 3024 6
7 Here for the Balls and 17 WOMEN T001 31 642 634 1044 634 534 615 1783 1230 3013 3013 7
8 Sassy Strikers 20 WOMEN T001 32 765 745 1044 699 745 670 2114 897 3011 3011 8
9 Polka Cherries 25 WOMEN T001 35 669 655 1041 626 655 572 1853 1158 3011 3011 8

10 Split Personalities 23 WOMEN T001 34 640 578 990 578 556 563 1697 1236 2933 2933 10
11 St Rita's Dziewczyny 30 WOMEN T001 38 632 572 991 507 508 572 1587 1257 2844 2844 11
12 Krolewa Pins 27 WOMEN T001 36 675 595 975 595 553 533 1681 1140 2821 2821 12
13 Who Gives A Split 12 WOMEN T001 29 672 573 956 573 536 531 1640 1149 2789 2789 13
14 Pink Ladies 29 WOMEN T001 37 652 491 892 486 471 491 1448 1203 2651 2651 14

BTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2025 PRCUA National TournamentBTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2025 PRCUA National TournamentBTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2025 PRCUA National TournamentBTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2025 PRCUA National TournamentBTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2025 PRCUA National TournamentBTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2025 PRCUA National TournamentBTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2025 PRCUA National TournamentBTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2025 PRCUA National TournamentBTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2025 PRCUA National TournamentBTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2025 PRCUA National TournamentBTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2025 PRCUA National Tournament03/30/2025  2:07 pm  Page 2 of 2


